
2021 House Transportation Committee 
LEGISLATOR ASSIGNMENT PARTY DISTRICT TOWN PHONE EMAIL 

Denley Loge Chair R HD 14  St Regis 649-2368 Denley.Loge@mtleg.gov 

Jeremy Trebas   Vice Chair R HD 25  Great Falls 899-5445 Rep.Jeremy.Trebas@mt.gov 

Frank Smith Vice Chair D HD 31 Popular 942-0615 clairena@hughes.net 

Kim Abbott Member D HD 83 Helena 439-8721 Kim.Abbott@mtleg.gov 

Julie Dooling Member R HD 70 Helena 471-4125 Julie.Dooling@mtleg.gov 

Dave Fern   Member D HD 5  Whitefish 212-0674 Dave.Fern@mtleg.gov 

Frank Fleming Member R HD51 Billings 652-6673 flemingLor5@gmail.com 

Wylie Galt Member R HD 30 Martinsdale 220-0157 wyliegaltformt@gmail.com 

Derek Harvey Member D HD 74 Butte 490-5472 Derek.Harvey@mtleg.gov 

Jedediah Hinkle Member R HD 67 Belgrade 585-0722 jedediah.hinkle@mtleg.gov 

Casey Knudsen Member R HD 33 Malta 390-0274 Casey.Knudsen@mtleg.gov 

Ron Marshall Member R HD 87 Hamilton 579-9498 ronmarshallmt87@gmail.com 

Barry Usher Member R HD 40 Billings 252-2888 Barry.Usher@mtleg.gov 

Rynalea 
Whiteman Pena 

Member 
D HD 41 Lame Deer 477-8717 pena_rynalea@yahoo.com 

Kathy Whitman Member R HD 96 Missoula 207-4709 Kathy.Whitman@mtleg.gov 
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